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

STEVE FONTANNA*

7 unit purpose 
built apartment 

building in 
prime location. 
Call Steve for 

details

$549,900
Elegant 4 bdrm home, 
sweeping central open 
staircase, entertainment 
style kitchen/family area 
with walkout secluded 
landscaped side yard, 
attached 2 car garage.   
           MLS# W2218681

        

JAN McKEOWN*

$276,900
Spacious 2 bdrm 1222 sq. 
ft. "Simcoe" model with 
west facing views. 1 un-
derground parking space & 
locker. Pool, exercise room, 
rec room, sauna & hot tub.            
                   MLS# W2254198

JAN McKEOWN*

HEAVY 
TRAFFIC 

AREA RETAIL
Open your busi-
ness here! 
Everyone will see 
it. Call Marc* for 
details        

Visit Gtown.ca for info
MARC BASKIN*

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

A KODAK MOMENT $399,000
Picture your family in this spotless 4+1 br 
semi-det corner lot. Unique open concept 
builder fl oor plan in the main fl oor. Cozy 3 
-sided fi replace you & your family can enjoy! 
Engineered hand scraped hardwood fl oor-
ing. Custom hardwood stairs w/wrought iron 
pickets ('10), upgraded kit, garage access 
from house, convenient 2nd fl or laundry. 
Prof fi n stamped concrete 
('10), 5th br/offi ce in bsmt. So 
many upgrades you'll need to 
see for yourself.

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

FOR LEASE  $3000/mth + utilities

          TAMMY SAMUELS*
Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view 

WALKOUT BASEMENT 
$495,000

Impressive 2200 sq ft bunga-
loft in prestigious Rockwood 
Ridge. Constructed on a large 
pie-shaped, tree-lined prop-
erty, this sought after floor 
plan boasts all 

luxuries! Dark hardwood, granite, spa ensuite. 
Call today for a personal showing!

JAN McKEOWN*

7 DIANNE RD., ERIN 
$369,900

Lovely decor & great layout 
in this 2+1 bdrm raised 
bungalow w/bsmt office. 
Lots of light from large 
windows, lots of rm to play 
in fabulous backyard with 
great entertaining deck.                   
MLS# X2200919

LIZ CRIGHTON*

1/2 ACRE LOT
$375,000

Bright Open raised bungalow 
in quiet Family friendly 
neighbourhood just north of 
Hillsburgh. Double car 
garage, 3 + 1 bedroom, 2 
full baths, big 

open Kitchen and Dining room with w/o to deck and huge yard.  
Basement with 4th bedroom, above ground windows and large rec 
room with wood stove ready for a few finishing touches.   
MLS# X2240868.              www.al-liz.com
   

ORTON

NOW THIS IS THE WAY 
TO SPEND A COLD 
WINTER $509,000

Sitting on your deck in your hot 
tub, sipping your favourite 
beverages!  Pack up – This one 
is ready for you and your family!  
3 + 1 bedroom, 4 bath, 2 car 
garage, gorgeous hardwood 
and ceramic throughout main 
level, renovated 

Kitchen with breakfast bar, separate Diningroom, gas 
fireplace in Familyroom.  Enticing yard with in-ground pool.  
Fantastic Family neighbourhood and lovely neighbours too!
                                    www.al-liz.com

 ALLAN ALLS*

GEORGETOWN DELUXE RAVINE!
$454,900

Four level backsplit with hard-
wood floors. 3+1 bedrooms. 
Updated roof, furnace, windows, 
vinyl windows. 2 car garage + 2 
car driveway + extra 3 car drive-
way. Gorgeous 70x150 foot lot 
backing onto ravine. Quiet desir-
able street.
Georgetown.
EXCLUSIVE
LISTING.

www.MikeBaron.ca
MICHAEL BARON*

NEW

EFFIE DIMOU*

4 bedroom 
detached 2 storey 

home with
finished

basement,
walking distance 

to Gardiner
public school.

LOOKING 
FOR . . .  

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

GREAT LOCATION
$389,000

In Georgetown Close To The 
Go. This Home Has Lots Of Po-
tential - Live In The House And 
Build New Next Door! Lovely 
Lot With Interlocking Stone, 
Fenced Yard. Part Of Property 
Has Been Severed 
As A Separate Lot. 

GEORGETOWN
$1,100,000

Great Investment Opportunity! 
Sixplex, Monthly Rental Income 
$850.00; $852.18; $897.00; 
$900.00; $938.20; $950.00. 
Some rents to be increased in 
February 2012. Three units 
recently updated 2010/11. 
Separate hydro meters installed 
2011. Three garage spaces 
included and 
rented for $40, 
$55 & $60/
month. Monthly 
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